
 
 
 

Division 1 – Competitive Cheer Ticketing 
March 3, 2017  

6:00 p.m. 
 

Regional  Seating Color    Sections 
 
Hudsonville   Purple   Section 103 (C - M) and Section 102 (M – P) 
 
SH Stevenson  Red   Section 104 (A – part of L) and Section 102 (Q – T) 
 
Brighton  Green   Section 105 (A – part of L) and Section 107 (Q – T) 
 
Stoney Creek  Brown   Section 106 (C – M) and Section 107 (M – part of P) 
 
Rochester  Orange  Section 103 (N – part of V) and Section 102 (C – part of G) 
 
Grandville  Blue   Section 104 (part of L – T) and Section 102 (part of G – L) 
 
Lake Orion  Yellow   Section 105 (part of L – T) and Section 107 (part of G – L) 
 
Rochester Adams Gray   Section 106 (N – part of V) and Section 107 (C – part of G) 
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Division 2 – Competitive Cheer Ticketing 
March 4, 2017  

10:00 a.m. 
 
Regional  Seating Color    Sections 
 
GR Kenowa Hills Purple   Section 103 (C - M) and Section 102 (M – P) 
 
Divine Child  Red   Section 104 (A – part of L) and Section 102 (Q – T) 
 
Charlotte   Green   Section 105 (A – part of L) and Section 107 (Q – T) 
 
Allen Park  Brown   Section 106 (C – M) and Section 107 (M – part of P) 
 
Flint Kearsley  Orange  Section 103 (N – part of V) and Section 102 (C – part of G) 
 
Gibraltar Carlson Blue   Section 104 (part of L – T) and Section 102 (part of G – L) 
 
Mona Shores  Yellow   Section 105 (part of L – T) and Section 107 (part of G – L) 
 
Reeths Puffer  Gray   Section 106 (N – part of V) and Section 107 (C – part of G) 
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Division 3 – Competitive Cheer Ticketing 
March 4, 2017  

6:00 p.m. 
 
Regional  Seating Color    Sections 
 
Richmond  Purple   Section 103 (C - M) and Section 102 (M – P) 
 
Notre Dame Prep Red   Section 104 (A – part of L) and Section 102 (Q – T) 
 
Monroe Jefferson Green   Section 105 (A – part of L) and Section 107 (Q – T) 
 
Flat Rock     Brown   Section 106 (C – M) and Section 107 (M – part of P) 
 
Tri-County  Orange  Section 103 (N – part of V) and Section 102 (C – part of G) 
 
Comstock Park Blue   Section 104 (part of L – T) and Section 102 (part of G – L) 
 
Paw Paw  Yellow   Section 105 (part of L – T) and Section 107 (part of G – L) 
 
Lake Odessa  Gray   Section 106 (N – part of V) and Section 107 (C – part of G) 
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Division 4 – Competitive Cheer Ticketing 
March 4, 2017  

2:00 p.m. 
 
Regional  Seating Color    Sections 
 
Michigan Center Purple   Section 103 (C - M) and Section 102 (M – P) 
 
Hudson  Red   Section 104 (A – part of L) and Section 102 (Q – T) 
 
Houghton Lake Green   Section 105 (A – part of L) and Section 107 (Q – T) 
 
Shelby   Brown   Section 106 (C – M) and Section 107 (M – part of P) 
 
Farwell   Orange  Section 103 (N – part of V) and Section 102 (C – part of G) 
 
Adrian Madison Blue   Section 104 (part of L – T) and Section 102 (part of G – L) 
 
Breckenridge  Yellow   Section 105 (part of L – T) and Section 107 (part of G – L) 
 
Pewamo-Westphalia Gray   Section 106 (N – part of V) and Section 107 (C – part of G) 

# 1
2
3
4
5

5
4
3
2
1 #

G F E D C B A A B C D E F G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 A 1 2 3 4 5 6
B 7 8 9 # B 7 8 9 B B B 7 8 9 # B 7 8 9 # B 7 8
C C C C C C C
D D D D D D D
E E E E E E E
F F F F F F F
G G G G G G G
H H H H H H H
J 11 12 J 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 # # # J # # # J 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 # # # J # # J 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 # # # J 9
K K K K K K K
L L L L L L L 8
M M M M M M M

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 N N N N N N N 7
O O O O O O O 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 P P P P P P P
1 2 3 4 5 Q Q Q Q Q Q Q 5

R R R R R R R
1 2 3 4 S S S S S S S

T T T T T T T
1 2 3 U U U U U U U

V V V V V V V

A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B B B B B
C C C C C
D D D D D
E E E E E
F F F F F
G G G G G
H H H H H

J J J J J
K K K K K
L L L L L
M M M M M
N 17 18 N 19 20 N 18 19 N 17 18 19 N

Capacity 211
SEC 202

Capacity 104 Capacity 210
SEC 203 SEC 207

SEC 101 SEC 102 SEC 103 SEC 104 SEC 108SEC 105 SEC 106 SEC 107

SEC 206SEC 204
Capacity 236

SEC 205
Capacity 223

MHSAA Competitive Cheer
All seats are reserved

F
L
O
O
R
 
S
O
U
T
H

F
L
O
O
R
 
N
O
R
T
H

22

12

11

22

12

11

Capacity 104


